Grandpas Cabin (175-YBR)

3 Drawer Dresser (175-BR30)
Media Chest (175-BR49)

Mirror (175-BR50)

Night Stand (175-BR60)
Student Desk (175-BR70B)

Full Panel Bed (175-YBR-FPB)
Full Sleigh Bed (175-YBR-FSL)
Twin Panel Bed (175-YBR-TPB)
Twin Sleigh Bed (175-YBR-TSL)

W

Dimensions

W40 x D18 x H33
W40 x D18 x H33
W28 x D2 x H38
W22 x D16 x H27
W40 x D22 x H30
W59 x D78 x H49
W57 x D80 x H50
W44 x D78 x H49
W42 x D80 x H50

18.5
18.5
3.0
8.1
20.5
8.2
9.1
6.6
9.6

N NN

Lbs

115
107
30
40
79
96
123
80
107

Product Features & Information

Select Hardwoods & Ash & Oak Veneers

Aged Oak Finish

Available in: BR, YBR

Rustic American Bedroom Design

Wood & Peg Accents Give Craftsman Feel
French & English Dovetail Construction

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
Complete Dust Proofing

RTA Headboard

CPSC Compliant

Media Chest Features Media Bay W32xD17xH17
One Adjustable Shelf Behind Sliding Door (BR49)



Vintage Series (179-YBR)

Twin Metal Headboard - Antique White (179-BR11H-AW)
Twin Metal Bed - Antique White (179-BR11HFR-AW)
Twin Metal Bed - Black (179-BR11HFR-B)

Twin Metal Bed - Blue (179-BR11HFR-BL)

Twin Metal Bed - Green (179-BR11HFR-G)

Twin Metal Bed - Navy (179-BR11HFR-N)

Twin Metal Bed - Red (179-BR11HFR-R)

Twin Metal Bed - Vintage Cream (179-BR11HFR-W)

Full Metal Headboard - Antique White (179-BR17H-AW)
Full Metal Bed - Antique White (179-BR17HFR-AW)

Full Metal Bed - Blue (179-BR17HFR-BL)

Full Metal Bed - Green (179-BR17HFR-G)

Full Metal Bed - Navy (179-BR17HFR-N)

Full Metal Bed - Red (179-BR17HFR-R)

Full Metal Bed - Vintage Cream (179-BR17HFR-W)

Dimensions

W43 x D2 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W80 x D43 x H54
W59 x D2 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54
W80 x D59 x H54

Cubes Ctn
35 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
6.3 1
47 1
8.4 1
8.4 1
8.4 1
8.4 1
8.4 1
8.4 1

Lbs

32
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
42
99
99
99
99
99
99
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Product Features & Information

Metal Tube

Distressed Metal Finish

Mix & Match Colors for Unique Look
Classic Vintage Styling

Turned Spindles

Accent Metal Center Panel
Headboard Can be Sold Alone
Metal Headboard

Metal Footboard

Metal Rails

Headboard Works with Bed Frame

Available in Twin, Full, Queen & King



Magnolia Manor (244-YBR)

6 Drawer Dresser (244-BR30)

4 Drawer Chest (244-BR40)

Mirror (244-BR50)

1 Drawer Night Stand (244-BR62)

Full Upholstered Bed (244-YBR-FUB)
Twin Upholstered Bed (244-YBR-TUB)

ey

Dimensions

W54 x D18 x H34
W36 x D18 x H50
W36 x D2 x H43
W22 x D17 x H28
W62 x D83 x H62
W47 x D83 x H58

26.0
25.8
4.8
9.5
19.5
14.8

[ e

Lbs

156
145
37
50
167
136

Product Features & Information

Poplar Solids W/ White Oak & Birch Veneers
Antique White Finish

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Cedar Lined Bottom Drawers

Canted Corners

Framed Drawer Fronts

Bracket Feet

Rounded Pilasters

Scrolled Mirror with 1" 'Bevel

Scrolled Cap Rail



6 Drawer Dresser (249-BR30)

5 Drawer Chest (249-BR40)
Mirror (249-BR50)

2 Drawer Night Stand (249-BR60)
Full Panel Bed (249-YBR-FPB)
Twin Panel Bed (249-YBR-TPB)

2 Piece Vanity Set (249-YBR-VN)

W54 x D18 x H34
W36 x D18 x H50
W33 x D2 x H36
W24 x D17 x H28
W60 x D83 x H60
W45 x D83 x H56
W54 x D18 x H30

16.8
12.6
133

Pine Solids and Acacia Veneers

Heavy Wire Brushed Antique White Finish
Available in: BR

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Guides
French & English Dovetail Construction
Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Bead Molding

Chamfered Pilasters

Bracket Feet

Arched Cap Rail



Allyson Park (417-YBR)

Trundle (417-BR11T)

Open Bookcase (417-BR200)

6 Drawer Dresser (417-BR30)
Sliding Door Dresser (417-BR36)

5 Drawer Chest (417-BR40)

Crown Mirror (417-BR50)

2 Drawer Night Stand w/ Charging Station (417-BR60)
Full Panel Bed (417-YBR-FPB)

Twin Loft Bed (417-YBR-TLF)

Twin Loft Bed Open (417-YBR-TLO)
Twin Panel Bed (417-YBR-TPB)

Dimensions

W75 x D41 x H12
W38 x D17 x H31
W58 x D18 x H34
W61 x D17 x H31
W36 x D18 x H52
W36 x D2 x H40
W24 x D17 x H26
W60 x D82 x H54
W76 x D45 x H50
W76 x D45 x H50
W44 x D82 x H54

Cubes

14.7
15.2
24.6
23.8
23.4

52

7.6
14.8
67.2
28.2
11.7

Ctn

W s O W

Lbs

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Product Features & Information

Pine Solids & Veneers w/ Cathedral White Oak Tops
Wirebrushed White Finish w/ Charcoal Tops

Full Extension Metal Side Drawers Guides (35mm)
Boxed & English Drawer Construction

Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Inteiror Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Bead Molding

Softly Rounded Pilasters Flow Into Tapered Feet
NS Has Charging Station w/ USB & Electrical Outlets
Panel Bed Has Gray Cap Rail & Bead Board Panels
Bed Has Adj Rail Settings To Work w/ Trundle



Cottage View (423-YBR)

6 Drawer Dresser (423-BR30)

5 Drawer Chest (423-BR40)
Mirror (423-BR50)

Night Stand (423-BR60)

Full Panel Bed (423-YBR-FPB)
Twin Panel Bed (423-YBR-TPB)

Dimensions

W54 x D16 x H34
W34 x D16 x H50
W32 x D1 x H36
W24 x D16 x H27
W57 x D81 x H52
W42 x D81 x H52

Cubes Ctn
19.7 1

19.0 1

1.7 1

7.3 1

9.7 2

7.8 2

115
114
26
48
110
95

Product Features & Information

Melamine & Rubberwood Solid Frame
Dark Gray Finish

Alternative Finish:523 White Finish
Kenlin Drawer Guides

English Dovetail Construction

Bolt On Rails

Bottom Case Dust Proofing
Laminate Drawer Interior

Center Supported Slat System
Beveled Mirror

Square Post Bed w/ Round Finials & Slat Overlays

Bun Feet



Cottage View (523-YBR)

6 Drawer Dresser (523-BR30)

5 Drawer Chest (523-BR40)
Mirror (523-BR50)

Night Stand (523-BR60)

Full Panel Bed (523-YBR-FPB)
Twin Panel Bed (523-YBR-TPB)

Dimensions

W54 x D16 x H34
W34 x D16 x H50
W32 x D1 x H36
W24 x D16 x H27
W57 x D81 x H52
W42 x D81 x H52

Cubes Ctn
19.7 1

19.0 1

17 1

7.3 1

9.7 2

7.7 2

Lbs

115
114
26
48
110
95

Product Features & Information

Melamine & Rubberwood Solid Frame

White Finish

Alternate Finishes: 423 Dark Gray Finish
Kenlin Drawer Guides

English Dovetail Construction

Hook On Rails

Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Paper Drawer Interior

All Beds Feature High/Low Rail Locking
Beveled Mirror

Square Post Bed w/ Round Finials & Slat Overlays
Picture Frame Solid Wood Case Moldings



6 Drawer Dresser (607-BR30)
Vanity Desk (607-BR35)

5 Drawer Chest (607-BR40)

Small Mirror (607-BR50)

2 Drawer Night Stand (607-BR60)
Full Panel Bed (607-YBR-FPB)
Twin Panel Bed (607-YBR-TPB)

W54 x D18 x H35
W50 x D20 x H30
W36 x D18 x H50
W35 x D3 x H43

W24 x D17 x H27
W59 x D83 x H56
W44 x D83 x H55

14.7
113

152
40
62

118

101

Poplar & Pine Solids with Wood Products
Opyster White Finish

Alternative Finishes:407 Dove Gray
Avail in: BR, CD, ENT, OT, YBR

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
French & English Dovetail Construction
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Louvered Panel Accents with Bun Feet
Oyster White Finish with Grey Specs
Arched Crown Molding on HB & Mirror



Farmhouse Reimagined (652-YBR)

6 Drawer Dresser (652-BR30)
Mirror (652-BR50)

Full Panel Bed (652-YBR-FPB)
Twin Panel Bed (652-YBR-TPB)

Dimensions

W54 x D18 x H34
W31 x D2 x H39
W57 x D81 x H56
W42 x D81 x H56

Cubes Ctn
257 1

258 1

11.6 3

9.2 3

160

26
124
102

Product Features & Information

Pine Solids with Hickory and Pine Veneers
Antique White Finish

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Guides
French & English Dovetail Construction
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Bead Molding

Softly Rounded Pilasters

Cedar Lined Bottom Drawers
Chamfered Drawer Fronts

Panel Bed w/ Scalloped Cap Rail



Carriage Court (709-YBR)

Single 3 Drawer Dresser (709-BR30)
5 Drawer Chest (709-BR40)

Mirror (709-BR50)

Student Desk (709-BR70)

Full Sleigh Bed (709-YBR-FSL)
Twin Sleigh Bed (709-YBR-TSL)

Dimensions

W40 x D18 x H33
W40 x D18 x H46
W30 x D2 x H40
W48 x D24 x H30
W59 x D84 x H50
W42 x D84 x H50

Cubes Ctn
185 1

252 1

29 1

75 1

19.7 3

15.9 3

Lbs

99
128
35
73
126
105

Product Features & Information

Pine Solids & Cherry Veneers

Mahogany Stain Finish

Available in: BR, YBR

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
French & English Dovetail Construction
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Louis Philippe Style with Hidden Top Drawers
Headboard is KD

Antique Brass Bail Pull Hardware



Stardust (710-YBR)

Trundle Unit (710-BR11T)

6 Drawer Dresser (710-BR30)

5 Drawer Chest (710-BR40)

5 Drawer Lingerie Chest (710-BR43)
Mirror (710-BR50)

2 Drawer Night Stand (710-BR60)
Full Panel Bed (710-YBR-FPB)

Twin Panel Bed (710-YBR-TPB)

2 Piece Vanity Set (710-YBR-VN)

Dimensions

W76 x D41 x H13
W58 x D18 x H34
W41 x D18 x H51
W27 x D18 x H51
W39 x D1 x H37
W27 x D17 x H27
W61 x D83 x H56
W44 x D83 x H52
W53 x D18 x H30

6.9
26.3
25.1
16.8

34

9.5
16.9
12.7
12.2

N W W

Lbs

9
151
149
121

N

35
61
145
112
110

Product Features & Information

Poplar Solids with MDF

Iridescent White Finish

Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
French & English Dovetail Construction
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Uph HB Accented with Crystal Buttons
Top Drawers Lined with Black Felt
Bolt-on Rail System

Crystal Knob Hardware

Cases Feature Softly Rounded Corners
Step Molding for Added Dimension



Thormwood Hills (759-YBR)

Student Chair (759-BR195)

Low Loft Bookcase (759-BR200)
Barn Door Dresser (759-BR30)

4 Drawer Chest (759-BR40)

Toy Chest Bench (759-BR48)
Mirror (759-BR50)

2 Drawer Night Stand (759-BR60)
Full Bookcase Bed (759-YBR-FBB)
Full Panel Bed (759-YBR-FPB)

2 Piece Desk Set (759-YBR-SD)
Twin Bookcase Bed (759-YBR-TBB)
Twin Loft Bed (759-YBR-TLF)
Twin Panel Bed (759-YBR-TPB)

Dimensions

W19 x D20 x H36
W20 x D17 x H35
W56 x D19 x H35
W38 x D18 x H48
W36 x D18 x H17
W34 x D2 x H36
W24 x D17 x H28
W59 x D104 x H52
W59 x D81 x H52
W50 x D18 x H70
W43 x D89 x H52
W43 x D78 x H54
W43 x D81 x H52

Cubes

3.0
9.9
28.4
25.6
9.8
3.4
9.7
35.8
13.3
45.1
27.7
57.0
10.8

Ctn

—_

W N W W Ww

Lbs

24
66
173
151
79
33
70
270
191
228
224
458
129

Product Features & Information

Rubberwood Solids and Mango Veneers
Rock Beaten Gray Finish with Saw Cuts
French and English Dovetail Construction
Full Extension Metal Side Drawer Glides
Bottom Case Dust Proofing

Fully Stained Interior Drawers

Felt Lined Top Drawers

Straight Lined Case Pieces

Wide Pilasters with Block Feet

Framed Drawer Fronts

Planked Panel Bed

Hammered Metal Strip Accents



